Mobile 3D Mamnm

When & Where:

2.22.19
3.28.19
7.9.19
7.29.19
7.31.19
9.4.19
9.12.19
9.18.19
10.1.19
10.10.19
11.7.19
11.13.19

Durkee Elementary
Nutrition Services
Hattie Mae Building
Hattie Mae Building
Hattie Mae Building
Austin High School
Northwest MP

J.R. Harris Elementary
Hattie Mae Building
Hines — Caldwell
Central Complex
Pugh Elementary

Click here to schedule an appointment

http://www.the-rose.org/mobile

Code: HISD

Or call 281.464.5136

Mammograms coming to

HISD

Eligible for Screening?

If,you:
ﬁ Are a female, age 35 or older
4 Are due for a mammogram
@A Do not have any breast
symptoms or problems
Not currently pregnant or nursing
& Have not been diagnosed
with breast cancer within
the past 2 years
ﬁ Have a primary care physician

*Don’t qualify for a screening, but
have other breast health needs,
please call us at 281.484.4708

Need financial assistance?
\é?u might qualify if you:
Are uninsured
Are low-income & can provide
proof of income
Have a Doctor’s order
4 40 years or older

Saving lives through quality breast health
services, advocacy, and access to care for
all.


http://www.the-rose.org/mobile

