

Mammograms coming to HISD

When & Where:

2.22.19	Durkee Elementary
3.28.19	Nutrition Services
7.9.19	Hattie Mae Building
7.29.19	Hattie Mae Building
7.31.19	Hattie Mae Building
9.4.19	Austin High School
9.12.19	Northwest MP
9.18.19	J.R. Harris Elementary
10.1.19	Hattie Mae Building
10.10.19	Hines – Caldwell
11.7.19	Central Complex
11.13.19	Pugh Elementary

Click here to schedule an appointment

http://www.the-rose.org/mobile Code: HISD

Or call 281.464.5136

Eligible for Screening?

If you:

- 🖒 Are a female, age 35 or older
- Are due for a mammogram
- Do not have any breast symptoms or problems
- Not currently pregnant or nursing
- Have not been diagnosed with breast cancer within the past 2 years
- Have a primary care physician

*Don't qualify for a screening, but have other breast health needs, please call us at 281.484.4708

Need financial assistance?

You might qualify if you:

- Are uninsured
- Are low-income & can provide proof of income
- Have a Doctor's order
- 40 years or older

The Rose's Mission:

Saving lives through quality breast health services, advocacy, and access to care for all.